

**STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION**

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME Brushy Draw - Delaware	LEASE NAME WORTH FED	WELL NUMBER #5
---	--------------------------------	--------------------------

OPERATOR STEPHENS & JOHNSON OPERATING	COUNTY EDDY NM
---	--------------------------

ADDRESS PO BOX 2249 WICHITA FALLS TX 76307
--

LOCATION 660' FSL, 990' FWL, Sec 14, T26S, R29E

RECORD OF INCLINATION

MEASURED DEPTH FEET	COURSE LENGTH HUNDREDS OF FEET	ANGLE OF INCLINATION DEGREE	DISPLACEMENT PER HUNDRED FEET	COURSE DISPLACEMENT FEET	ACCUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT
461	4.61	0.75	1.31	6.03	6.03
815	3.54	0.75	1.31	4.63	10.67
1306	4.91	3.00	5.23	25.70	36.36
1471	1.65	3.00	5.23	8.64	45.00
1567	0.96	2.25	3.93	3.77	48.77
1660	0.93	3.00	5.23	4.87	53.64
1722	0.62	2.50	4.36	2.70	56.34
1815	0.93	2.00	3.49	3.25	59.59
1907	0.92	1.75	3.05	2.81	62.40
1998	0.91	1.50	2.62	2.38	64.78
2061	0.63	1.50	2.62	1.65	66.43
2157	0.96	1.25	2.18	2.09	68.52
2311	1.54	1.50	2.62	4.03	72.55
2468	1.57	2.00	3.49	5.48	78.03
2558	0.90	1.50	2.62	2.36	80.39
2682	1.24	2.75	4.80	5.95	86.34
2836	1.54	2.50	4.36	6.72	93.05
2899	0.63	2.25	3.93	2.47	95.53
2992	0.93	2.50	4.36	4.06	99.58
3086	0.94	1.75	3.05	2.87	102.46
3180	0.94	0.75	1.31	1.23	103.69
3272	0.92	1.75	3.05	2.81	106.50
3365	0.93	1.75	3.05	2.84	109.34
3488	1.23	1.50	2.62	3.22	112.56
3612	1.24	1.25	2.18	2.71	115.26
3799	1.87	1.50	2.62	4.90	120.16
3924	1.25	1.00	1.75	2.18	122.34
4234	3.10	0.75	1.31	4.06	126.39
4702	4.68	1.50	2.62	12.25	138.65
5167	4.65	0.75	1.31	6.09	144.73
5250	0.83	0.75	1.31	1.09	145.82
	-52.50		0.00	0.00	145.82
	0.00		0.00	0.00	145.82

THIS INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 	NAME OF COMPANY KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
NAME OF PERSON AND TITLE BRYAN LAMBETH - DRILLING MANAGER	TELEPHONE NUMBER (915) 570-0494

RECEIVED
2008 MAY 22 A 10:19
ROSNELL OFFICE